Aufnahmerangliste

Anfage ol

| vor Zuweisung am 08.11.2007

nach Zuweisung am 08.11.2007 |

Rang Quote
i. TH, 24
2. 78,38
5, 78,31
d. 78,33
5, 76,48
g. 78,52
1. 78,58
8. 78,62
g, 78,63
10. 8,7
11. 78,76
12. 78,77
13. 78,78
14 . 78,8
15, 78,8
16. T8, 84
17, 78,88
18. 1$i54
19. T8, 56
20. 78,96
21. 79,07
22. 72.08
23, 79,15
24, 79,21
25, 19,22
2E 719,33
27. 79,41
2 79,43
2B, 79.58
an, 79,63
3l. 18,67
32. 7%, 68
33. 79,68
4. 79,7
is. 78,72
k11 79,74
37. 79,73
38. 758,581
3s, 79,92
a0 . 79,596
1. 79,56
42, O, 01
43, 50,02
44, 80,03
45 280,08
4E 80,1
47 80,13
48 ap.le
45 BO.19
5C BR, 22
i 80,28
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Gemcinde

Wipperfihreh, stade
Herten, Stadc
Gailenkirchen
Wickede (Ruhr)
Castrop-Rauxel. Stadt
Wuppertal

velbert, Stadt
Hattingen, Stadc
Bochum

Lengerich, Stadt
Bergisch-Gladkach, Btado
Telgte, Stadt

Sclingen
Wiederkrichten

Bilden, Stadt
Niederkassel
Leverkusen

Paderborn. Stadc
Hickaawagen, Stadt
Balwve, Scad:

Bargheim, Stadt
Kalkar, Stadt
Alcenberge

Egsen

Beckum, Stadt

Halver, Stadc
Haraswinkesl, Stad:c
Ménchergladbach
Arnsherg, Stadc
Schlof Holte-Stukenbrock
Herzogenrath, Scadt
Kerpen

Bergkamen, Stadt
Maraberg, Stadt
Ténisvorat

Necphen

Greven, Stadc
Oherhausen

Rietherg, Stadt
Rheda-wWiedenbrack, Sc.
Remscheid
Drolahagen, Stadt
Bottrop

visthe, Stade
Brkelenz, Stad:t
Weuss, Stadc
Frachen, Stadt
Werther (Weatf.),
Simmerath
Kranenburg
Kezken

Stade

Rang

123.
124.
125,
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
13l.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136,
137.
138.
135.
140.
141.
142.
143.
124,
145.
146,
147.
158,
149.
1s50.
151.
152.
153.
154.
1585,
156 .
137,
i58.
155,
150,
161.
163.
183,
164.
185.
158.
157.
g3,
165,
170.
171.
172.
173
174.
178.
176.
177.
178,
175.
180.
1al.
182,
183.
1B4.
185,
1886.
1E7.
188.
189,
188,
191,
182,
153.

Quote

84 28
54,34
24,36
B4.47
24,48
84.6

B4, 65
84.66
84,72
64,78
84,82
24,88
4.9

4.9

B4,92
85,08
85,18
BE,2

85,23
55,26
85,25
85,39
85,44
85,45
BE,46
E5, 55
85,58
a5,6¢
85,59
85,76
85,78
85,83
E5,88
85,55
36,21
86,33
BG.36
BE, 39
B6,48
85,56
396,56
86,56
86,6

B&, B8
86,593
85,53
86,58
87.02
£7,31
67,34
7,54
87,54
87,78
87,78
87,54
BE,13
89,21
8B,3§
B8.38
BB, 66
88,75
88,81
88,82
B8, 91
83 239
89,33
89,4

85,48
B3.8

85,6

89,81
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Gamernae

Odenthal

Néxrvenich

Waderalah

Stelberg (Rhld.)}, Ss:t.
Flettenbery, Stadt
Egpelkamp, Stadc
Warburg, Stadt
Barmtrup, Stadt
Ezkrath, Stadk
Lichtenau, Stadc
Schieder-Schwalanberg
wWatter (Ruhr), Stadr
Breckerfeld. Sktad:
Beverungen, Stadt
Issum

Olpe, Stade

Goch, Scadeo
Leannestadt, Stadt
Wermelakirchen, Scade
Bad Honnef, Stadt
wipperfihrth, Stadec
Rithen, Stadt

Iserlohn, Scadc
Lippstadt, Stadt
Elasderf

Htreh

willich, Scadc
Attendorn, Stado
Gusmarebacn

Dormagen, Scadro

Lfigde. Stadt

Moersa, Stcadt
Marienminster, Scades
Lidenecheid, Scade
Bargneustadt, Stadc
Mechernich, Stadr
Cer-Erkenschwick, Stad:
Grevenbroich, stadr
Welver

Lindlar

Hivelhof

Eirchhundem

Marl, Stadr

Linnich, Stadt

Hille

Schlangen

Stemweds

Milheim a.d.Ruhr
Straelen, Stadc
Nertcetal, Stad:

Bnger, Srade
Baesweiler,
Kaarstc

Stade

Proufiech-0ldendors, 5t.

Briggen

Anrdchre
Schwalmbal
Morsbach
Meckonheim. Stadt
HEsmar, Stadc
Rahden, Stadt
Oatbevern
Mectingen
Auguatderf
Swiatcal

Bad Laasphe, Scadt
Hirtgenwald
Willebadessen, Stade
Lienen

Eheinberg, Stadt
Merzenich




